HP Designjet printer family
Summer 2006
2
Designjet 130 series
Six-color graphics printer for designers,
photographers and proofing professionals
Multi-format graphics printing
Prints up to 24" wide

• Installation options, warranty extensions, same-day service
upgrades, custom color profiling services available
Ordering information (U.S. estimated street prices)
• Q1251A/Q1251V (42-inch) $7,995
• Q1252A/Q1252V (42-inch) $10,995
• Q1253A/Q1253V (60-inch) $15,495
• Q1254A/Q1254V (60-inch) $17,995
60"
42"
6
*Professional Installation Recommended